119
M
O
N
O
R
A
IL

Technical data and Options
Overview of Types, Sizes and available Options
Order key
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
> AMSA 4A 15 p. 136
> AMSA 4A 20 p. 138
> AMSA 4A 25 p. 140
> AMSA 4A 30 p. 142
> AMSA 4A 35 p. 144
> AMSA 4A 45 p. 146
> Product overview AMSA 4A Rails p. 134
> Product overview AMSA 4A Carriages p. 135
> Accessories overview p. 148
> AMSA 4A Rails accessory details p. 148
> AMSA 4A Carriages accessory details p. 148
> Order key AMSA 4A Rails p. 149
> Order key AMSA 4A Carriages p. 149
134
MONORAIL AMSA 4A
8.1
Overview of Types, Sizes and available Options
Product overview AMSA 4A Rails
N ND C
standard standard,
through